
SERVICES MENU
MONDAY - SATURDAY | 9AM-5PM

(HOLIDAY HOURS MAY VARY)

989.775.5403 | SOARINGEAGLECASINO.COM

MASSAGE
SIGNATURE MASSAGE | 50 min. 
SIGNATURE FULL BODY MASSAGE | 100 min.
SIGNATURE HOT STONE MASSAGE | 100 min.
SIGNATURE COUPLES MASSAGE | 50 min. 
SIGNATURE COUPLES MASSAGE | 100 min.
CBD MASSAGE | 50 min. 
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE| 50 min. 
PRENATAL MASSAGE| 50 min. 
LOWER LEG & FOOT MASSAGE | 50 min. 

SPECIAL BODY WORK
REFLEXOLOGY | 50 min. 
CRANIOSACRAL THERAPY | 50 min. 
LYMPHATIC DRAIN | 50 min.

UPGRADES WITH MASSAGE
DRY BRUSH / HOT STONE/ 
COLD STONE / LED FACIAL MASK

$125
$250
$275
$280
$530
$160
$150
$130
$130

$130
$130
$130

$25 EA

FACIAL
SIGNATURE FACIAL | 50 min.
LED FACIAL | 50 min.
HYDRAFACIAL SIGNATURE | 50 min.
HYDRAFACIAL DELUXE | 50 min.

UPGRADES WITH FACIAL
HYDRAFACIAL LIP PERK ADD ON
HYDRAFACIAL EYE PERK ADD ON
HydraFacial Perks include take home products

$115
$120
$250
$300

$50
$50

BODY TREATMENT
HEAVENLY HEMP WRAP
CACTUS TONING WRAP
SERENITY ANTI-AGING WRAP
WARM VANILLA BOURBON WRAP
SEASONAL BODY WRAP
Call for more information

UPGRADES WITH BODY TREATMENT
LED FACIAL MASK

$140
$120
$120
$120
$110

$25



ALL SPA SERVICES INCLUDE USE OF STEAM ROOM & POOL FACILITY 
FOR 1 HOUR BEFORE OR AFTER YOUR SPA SERVICE. MUST BE 18+

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME 

MANAGEMENT RESERVES ALL RIGHTS

HAIR SERVICE
WASH & STYLE 
WOMEN’S CUT
Includes wash, cut & blow dry

MEN’S CUT 
HAIR COLOR
HAIR COLOR WITH CUT
FOIL HIGHLIGHTS - SHORT HAIR
FOIL HIGHLIGHTS - LONG HAIR
HIGHLIGHT/LOWLIGHT
COLOR CORRECTION
MALIBU & STYLE
CONDITIONING TREATMENT & STYLE

$50
$65

$40
$150
$190
$150
$180
$200
$350
$110
$110

WAXING
LIP, BROW OR CHIN
UNDERARM
ARMS
BIKINI	
BRAZILIAN
FULL LEGS
LOWER LEGS
BACK

$20
$50
$60
$70
$85
$130
$65
$100

HANDS & FEET
PEDICURE
Includes regular polish only

MANICURE
Includes gel or regular polish

GEL REMOVAL FOR TOES | extra time

$75

$65

$25

STEAM & LOCKER ROOM DAILY PASS
Based on spa occupancy

$30

Spa Amenities


