

MONDAY - SATURDAY | 9AM-5PM (HOLIDAY HOURS MAY VARY) 989.775.5403 | SOARINGEAGLECASINO.COM

### MASSAGE

SIGNATURE MASSAGE   50 min.	\$125
SIGNATURE FULL BODY MASSAGE   100 min.	\$250
SIGNATURE HOT STONE MASSAGE   100 min.	\$275
SIGNATURE COUPLES MASSAGE   50 min.	\$280
SIGNATURE COUPLES MASSAGE   100 min.	\$530
CBD MASSAGE   50 min.	\$160
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE  50 min.	\$150
PRENATAL MASSAGE  50 min.	\$130
LOWER LEG & FOOT MASSAGE   50 min.	\$130

# SPECIAL BODY WORKREFLEXOLOGY | 50 min.\$130CRANIOSACRAL THERAPY | 50 min.\$130LYMPHATIC DRAIN | 50 min.\$130

UPGRADES WITH MASSAGE \$25 EA
DRY BRUSH / HOT STONE/
COLD STONE / LED FACIAL MASK

#### **BODY TREATMENT**

HEAVENLY HEMP WRAP	\$140
CACTUS TONING WRAP	\$120
SERENITY ANTI-AGING WRAP	\$120
WARM VANILLA BOURBON WRAP	\$120
SEASONAL BODY WRAP	\$110
Call for more information	

UPGRADES WITH BODY TREATMENT
LED FACIAL MASK \$25

### **FACIAL**

SIGNATURE FACIAL   50 min.	\$115
LED FACIAL   50 min.	\$120
HYDRAFACIAL SIGNATURE   50 min.	\$250
HYDRAFACIAL DELUXE   50 min.	\$300

\$50

\$50

# UPGRADES WITH FACIAL HYDRAFACIAL LIP PERK ADD ON HYDRAFACIAL EYE PERK ADD ON

HydraFacial Perks include take home products

## HAIR SERVICE

WASH & STYLE	\$50
WOMEN'S CUT Includes wash, cut & blow dry	\$65
MEN'S CUT	\$40
HAIR COLOR	\$150
HAIR COLOR WITH CUT	\$190
FOIL HIGHLIGHTS - SHORT HAIR	\$150
FOIL HIGHLIGHTS - LONG HAIR	\$180
HIGHLIGHT/LOWLIGHT	\$200
COLOR CORRECTION	\$350
MALIBU & STYLE	\$110
CONDITIONING TREATMENT & STYLE	\$110

# HANDS & FEET

PEDICURE Includes regular polish only	\$75
MANICURE Includes gel or regular polish	\$65
GEL REMOVAL FOR TOES   extra time	\$25

# WAXING

LIP, BROW OR CHIN	\$20
LIP, DROW OR CITIN	
UNDERARM	\$50
ARMS	\$60
BIKINI	\$70
BRAZILIAN	\$85
FULL LEGS	\$130
LOWER LEGS	\$65
BACK	\$100

### SPA AMENITIES

STEAM & LOCKER ROOM DAILY PASS \$30 Based on spa occupancy

ALL SPA SERVICES INCLUDE USE OF STEAM ROOM & POOL FACILITY FOR 1 HOUR BEFORE OR AFTER YOUR SPA SERVICE. MUST BE 18+

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME

MANAGEMENT RESERVES ALL RIGHTS



SCAN TO BOOK A SPA VISIT ONLINE!